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2015 NFCA Board of Directors 
 
 

 
Howard Towler, NFCA President 
Acme Fireproofing, Jenks, OK,  
T: 918-298-4080, htowler@acmefireproofing.com 
 
Larry Jost, NFCA Vice President 
Niehaus Building Services, Inc., St. Louis, MO,  
T: 314-533-8434, ljost@ncs-stl.com 
 

Bret Simpson, NFCA Treasurer 
W. R. Grace & Co., Cambridge, MA,  
T: 617-498-4538, bret.t.simpson@grace.com 
 
Mike Barker, NFCA Secretary 
Donalco, Inc., Scarborough, Ontario,  
T: 416-292-7118, mbarker@donalco.com 

 
 
Paul Steele, NFCA Past President 
Raymond-Southern California, Orange, CA,  
T: 714-771-7670, x226, Pauls@raymondgroup.com 
 
Cynthia Izon, Director 
Ken Bradshaw and Associates, Inc., Anchorage, AK,  
T: 907-522-7205, cynthiaizon@gmail.com  
 
Kurt Neff, Director 
Isolatek International, Stanhope, NJ,  
T: 973-347-1200, kneff@isolatek.com 
 
Martin Rodriguez, Director 
Martin Bros./Marcowall, Gardena, CA,  
T: 310-532-5335, martinr@martinbros.net  
 
Matthew Stephenson, Director 
Nevell Group, Inc., Brea, CA,  
T: 714-579-7501, mstephenson@nevellgroup.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John Taglienti, Director 
East Coast Fireproofing Co., Inc., Walpole, MA,  
T: 508-668-3422, jvtaglienti@eastcoastfp.com 
 
Ron Van Frankfoort, Director 
Carboline, Inc., Nepean, Ontario,  
T: 800-650-0881, rvf@carboline.com 
 
Bubba Winston, Director 
American Coatings, Inc., Ashland, VA,  
T: 804-798-2877, habpilot44.winston@yahoo.com 
 
Jonathan Wohl, Director 
Wohl Diversified Services, Port Chester, NY,  
T: 914-939-5250, jonathan@wohlinc.com 
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